



PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 98678807

Data publicarii	10.06.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1 44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 507,41 RON - 507,41 RON

Descriere: PACHET MATERIALE DESCRIERE: 6039203 BROASCA SIMPLA 25/85 BUC 1 X 49,50 49,5
6002597 CILINDRU SIG C92 C UNI O OLV BUC 1 X 43,96 43,96 3001836 SLV REZERVOR RIO
AP110 136.610.11.1 PN BUC 1 X 119,33 119,33 3041249 FURTUN DUS TENSION SS EXT. 150-
180 KADDA BUC 5 X 24,37 121,85 3014028 JOLLYFLEX +VENTIL 1"1/4 32/40 8056/V BUC 5 X
10,08 50,42 3000069 RACORD FLEXIBIL 3/8-3/8 L30 BUC 2 X 5,78 11,56 2013446 RACORD
FLEXIBIL 1/2-1/2 L30 PVC BUC 2 X 8,84 17,68 2013444 RACORD MONOCOMANDA PVC L50 BUC
6 X 9,03 54,2 2001632 REDUCTIE A592 1/2-3/8 FM BUC 10 X 3,89 38,91
